Annexure - 4

Name of the corporate debtor: A A Estates Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 06/12/2022; List of creditors as on: 16/03/2024
List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in ¥)

Sl.  [Name of creditor| Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount [ Amount of |[Amount [Amountof |Remarks, if any
No. - S of any mutual |of claim |claim under
Date.otf é:n.oun; Total admitted Nlat.ure of Amoznlt) W:u:tl:ier /ot.of continge | dues, that |not verification
receip aime claim covered by [relate Vo mg nt claim | may be set- [admitted
guarantee |party? |sharein
off
CoC
1 |Suraksha Asset | 13-12-2022 | 3,94,93,36,966 | 3,94,93,36,966 |Unsecured Nil No 43.03% Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Resconstruction
Limited
Total 3,94,93,36,966 | 3,94,93,36,966 43.03%




